#84756,84757,84758,84759,84761,84145, 6.38"Disney Ariel Vehicle, 7" Disney Mickey
Mouse Vehicle, 7.1" Disney Jake Vehicle, 7" Disney Minnie Mouse Vehicle, Princess
Carriage
FCC NO and statement location
Controller 27MHz TX
FCC ID: PWYJT27TX99013
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1)this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2)this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.
30MM
12MM